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

65 Lombardy Lane, Orinda
±3755 Sq. Ft. 4 bed, 3.5 bath, .42 acres, Pool

 OPEN 10/26 - 10/27| $2,495,000 | www.65lombardylane.com



©2019 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each Coldwell 

A dazzling 2829 sf, 4 BR, 2.5 BA Country Club Orinda home  |  1 La Vuelta, Orinda

Melanie Snow  

melanie@melaniesnow.com

MelanieSnow.com

coming soon - end of oct. coming soon - end of oct. 

3 Honey Hill Ct, Orinda - $2,630,000 3911 Happy Valley Rd - $2,280,000 26 Via Hermosa, Orinda - $2,075,000

recently sold



 6 bd |3.5 ba | 4320 sqft | 1.38 ac  

Room to roam and great separation of              
space for a family of all ages. Setup for  

in-law/nanny unit with 1bd/1ba, kitchenette 
and separate entry. Great for commute! 

 

Office:  925-254-8585  | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

8 Char les  H i l l  C i rc le ,  Or inda  

 
Open Sunday 2-4pm 

Offered at $1,550,000 





Congratulations!
Shannon Conner, our Latest Top Producing Agent 

to Achieve Partner Status at 
Village Associates

Job Well Done!

DRE# 01301392

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.









30  

TH

1987-2017
30  

TH

1987-2017

Your vision 
brought to life.

From cabinets to countertops, 
there is no project too big or 

small for our team.

 P R E M I E R 
K I T C H E N S

(925) 283-6500
3373 Mt. Diablo Blvd.
Lafayette, CA 94549

info@premierkitchens.net

Schedule a meeting or give us a call!

www.premierkitchens.net

1140 Camino Vallecito $3,250,000
4+ Bed    4.5 Bath    3,716± Sq Ft    0.50± Acres 
1140caminovallecito.com
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is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footage are approximate.

G E N U I N E
R E A L  E S T A T E

E X P E R T I S E

959 Sunnyhill Road $3,195,000
5+ Bed    4.5 Bath    5,100± Sq Ft    1.21± Acres
959sunnyhill.com

L
af

ay
et

te

3654-A Happy Valley Road $2,000,000
± Acres

3654happyvalley.com
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Chris Swim

Tracy Keaton

925.766.1447
chris@chrisswim.com

chrisswim.com

Talk to Chris and Tracy about

Compass Concierge - it's free money

Compass Concierge

Sell your home faster and for more 

Compass Concierge. No hidden fees, no 

interest charged.





Pumpkin
Patch

family owned since 1933

October Sale!

25% off all Perennials, Trees and Shrubs 
Also on sale...benches, bistro sets, 

canvas prints and more!

25% off Perennials, Trees and Shrubs
Also find special pricing on 

select garden decor.

Final days of sale!



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com  Click on                                       Sunday Open Homes 

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

ORINDA

9 Kittiwake Road 
Classic one-level 3 bed/ 2 bath 
Orinda home with remodeled 
chef’s kitchen & workshop/hobby 
area. 

ORINDA ORINDA

24 Valley Drive 
Classic mid-century influenced 3 
bed/ 2 bath home 2033 sqft with 
mature gardens & patios. 

8 Charles Hill Circle 
Large 4320 sqft 6 bed/ 3.5 bath 
Orinda family home with separate 
in-law accommodations.

65 Lombardy Lane 
4 bed/ 3.5 bath ranch home with 
oversized chef’s kitchen in coveted 
Sleepy Hollow neighborhood. 

$1,198,000 $1,550,000

$2,495,000

19 Donald Drive 
Serene 3460 sqft garden oasis with 
panoramic views, luxurious interiors 
& numerous meditative retreats.

$1,795,000

1670 San Miguel 
Spacious 2 bed/ 2.5 condo w/ 
remodeled kitchen, hardwood 
floors, & oversized master w/ large 
closet.

$1,475,000

$699,000

$1,795,000

$1,135,000

1341 Leisure Lane #4
Beautifully updated, sought after 
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